HIGH-DENSITY
MPO / MTP
CABLING SYSTEM PRODUCT CATALOG
JAYANI TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
 Next-Gen Network Solution
TABLE OF CONTENT
Company Profile
MPO High Density

Flat cable
MPO ORDERING GUIDE
Cable specification
Connector specification
Usconec®
MPO Connector
Typical
Insertion Loss (dB)
Maximum
Return Loss(dB)
Exchangeability(dB )
Durability(dB)
Tensile Strength(dB)
Operating Temperature (℃)
Storage Temperature (℃)
Polarity
Fiber Count
MM Elite®
MT Ferrule
0.25 (All Fibers)
0.35 (Single Fiber)
> 20
FIBER TYPEOS2
(ISO/IEC 11801 Nomendature)(ITU 652.Dcompliant)
Core /Cladding Size (μm)9/125
Wavelength (nm)1310/1383/1550
Typical Attenuation (dB/km)0.34/0.34/0.20
Minimum Over Field Launch (OFL)
Bandwidth (MHz-km)-- / -- / --
Laser Bandwidth/EMB (MHz-km)-- / -- / --
1 Gigabit Ethernet Distance (m)5000 / -- / --
10 Gigabit Ethernet Distance (m)10000 / -- / 40000
40 Gigabit Ethernet Distance (m)-- / -- / --
100 Gigabit Ethernet Distance (m)-- / -- / --
OM1
62.5/125
850/1300
2.7/0.6
200/500
-- / --
300/500
33 / --
-- / --
-- / --
OM2
50/125
850/1300
2.2/0.6
700/500
950/500
750/500
150 / --
-- / --
-- / --
MM Standard                  SM Elite®
MT Ferrule                       MT Ferrule
  0.2 (All Fibers)                    0.1 (All Fibers)
  0.60 (Single Fiber)          0.35 (Single Fiber)
  > 20                  > 60 (8°Angle Polish)
≤0.3
＜0.2（500 Matings, per EIA-455-21A)
≤0.3（Max 66N)
 -20~+60
 -40~+80
 TIA-568-C.3 A, B, C
8,12, 24, 48, 72, 96 and 144
OM3
50/125
850/1300
2.2/0.6
1500/500
2000/ 500